NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services MNA418074414		
Date In 11/06/2018 11:21	Job description Date &Time Completed	Done by	
REING NEW JMC180 10555/Y	SAS e-filing		
Veh No. SJN 756/J	Fmail (within Shee, AIC 2hes)		
110 A ORIO6/2018 08:55	i-Motor Claim Form		
	i-Motor W/O (Within: Ol2-2lors, TP 4lors)		
OD (TP) Perporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		
TF Insurer	Assessment/Survey Report		
This district	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp.		
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: [	Tel: Fax:		1
TP Particulars: Veh No: 52	26(CD INC ( )/ Non-INC ( )		
Owner / Driver (	Tel:	)	
Policy No. ( ) Pen	iod. ( ) Cover Type: (	. )	
Confirmed by : (	Date: Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability ( %) [N	lote-Est Status (WO): N: 0-20%; F: 21-79% F: 80-100%	]	
Year of Registration: ( ) W	Varranty: YES ( ) / NO ( )		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,00	00 ( )/\$2,000 ( )		
General Remarks;-	STORY DOLLAR WORLD STORY STORY STORY	2 .	
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's infor	mation strictly Confidential & Strictly NO rafer of repairer.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	r URGENTLY.		
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice:	YES ( ) / NO ( ); Towing Co. (		)
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	ourtesy Car ( )	Done by	<i>(</i>
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	0001 ( )		
Injury:			
		-	
Date/Time Actions		Concess.	
CALL CALINIA DE	sour 7the EBAO		
TO CALITERE	1 1/4		
DOUGUE KHIPNIK	MUNE / C 18 10.		
			-
	processors as about the security of	Anit (\$)	Anu (3)
	Invoice Preparation Checklist	1st Bill	Add Bill
Claimant's Particulars :-	1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Darrage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)		
Oriver/Owner:	3) TF : Towing Fee \$4(#\$43		
	4) FT : Follow-Through Survey \$120 5) FT : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$10		
Contact No:	For claiming against INC Only (well 10 Jan 2005)		
Damaged Portion:	7) N1 : Idae DA + SMRT Survey 5160		
AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE SHEET	8) NTUC Additional Services:-		
2C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	*N5; Couriery Car / Tpt Allowance \$5		
	*N6: Repair Co-ordination 510 *N7: Post Repair Inspection \$25		
Auditors' Comments :-	*NB: DV / Collect Excess Coordination \$5		
at. 1.	TP (N11) : TP (Nun INC) against INC \$20 9) N12: Idne Mobile 30		
Cat 2/3	Involce dated Fee Charged		in July
	Invesion dated Fee Charged	The state of	

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy flability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 5. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	08/06/2018 11:59
Date Of Accident	06/06/2018 08:55
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG NAPIER ROAD (INFRONT OF NO. 8 NAPIER ROAD)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
TO A STORY OF BUILDING STREET, D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJN7561J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MIRAKURU PTE, LTD.
Co Reg No	201425768C
Email Address	BEN.PHUA76@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98558087
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98558087
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	тоуота
Model	VIOS-1.5 E (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5084095755-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	BENEDICT PHUA KIAT LING (BENEDICT PAN JIELONG)
NRIC No	S7623184B
Date Of Birth	07/08/1976
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	09/07/2004
Driving Experience	13 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98558087
Fax Number	

OTHERS-98558087

BEN,PHUA76@GMAIL.COM

BLK 35 TELOK BLANGAH RISE Address

#03-281

Postcode 090035

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN(TYPE OF COLLISION IS HEAD TO SIDE)

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

S2264CD

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

AUDI A4

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

CHAI FOO YEEN

NRIC/Passport Number

S0223859D

Contact Number

98625510

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME

GENDER:

## SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me. which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder 14 Date & Time:

Driver Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 8

Reporting Centre Persennel's Signature

Name

NRIC/FIN No.:

# SKETCH PLAN

Coheneagles	8 Na pres	
[55N75613	> Nopier Roage	
AC	6400)	

# DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I was driving a	to my front Right Side of the cor
and was at la	me 1. 52264CD Made a right turn
and bung on	to my front right Side of the cour.
3	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder & Signatur

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature
(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time: 8/06/18

Reporting Centre Persongles's

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S76231848



1

BENEDICT PHUA KIAT LING (BENEDICT PAN JIELONG)

Race
DHINESE
Con or arith
07-08-1976 M
Country of acts
BINGAPORE









cop snows.

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT D	ATE: 108 106	1201811	DD/MM/YYYY	), TIME:(	08:55	(HH:MM)
LOCATION:	Napier	Rocal	(lutrout	of 8	Nepi er	to
77:-						
1. DETA	ILS OF VEHICLE HICLE NUMBER:_	CTAI	25/17	7	19	34
a)VE	HICLE NUMBER:_	2010	T301		-	
b)INS	URANCE COMP	ANY: N	100	- 0	7 -	
cIPO	LICY NUMBER:	50841	2575 73	5 - 0	l n n n n n n n n n n	e a THEET
d)PO	LICY TYPE: (CON	PREHENSIV	E / THIRD PAI	KIA \ IHIKI	PARITFIRE	2 WILLIA
elMA	KE & MODEL:	107014	0105		DOVOLE / C	THERE
f)TYPE	E:(SALOON / CO	UPE / MPV	/VAN/LORK	T/MOIG	OPEYOLE!	er-reservory
	HICLE CATEGOR			PIVING	See .	- 57
h)PUF	RPOSE OF USING	AT ACCIDE	3.41 110400			7.1
	YOU CLAIMING					
	O, PLEASE STATE		IY CLAIM / K	EMUKTING	CINETI	
2. INSUR	RED / POLICY HO	LDER	TN		_(MALE / FE	MAIF)
	ME: MIRALL		010	CONT	ACT: 9855	80 8T
14	IC/FIN/PASSPORT	-			ACI	
CIADI	DRESS:					
* 500	NTINUE TO 3.d IF	DRIVER ALS	O POLICY HO	DIDER		
			0,000,			
1 1330130	ME Benelid	1 pun			MALE / FE	MALE
(Including driver) DINRI	C/FIN/PASSPORT	: 57623	18913	CONT	ACT: 985	8087
	DRESS: 35 7	elek Blo	ngen Ri	e.		
			1			
*d)DA	ATE OF BIRTH: ( C	71081	(976)100/	MM/YYYY	)	1963
-100	CHRATICAL JIND	DOR / OUT	DOORI			
DAT	E OF DRIVING	PASS -	: 09 JUL	1004		CHARLES TO SECOND
4 WAS	DRIVER AN EMI	PLOYEE OF	THE INSUR	ED'S COI	APANY? (XE	6 / NO)
IF NO	, RELATIONSHI	P OF THE	DRIVER WIT	H INSUR	ED: TIP	
5. a)WE	ATHER CONDITIO	N: (CLEAR	/ RAINING /	17 K	CIGU	
b)RO	AD SURFACE: (DI	SY / WET / (	OTHERS	Viel		
	ANYBODY INJURE					
7. O)KEP	ORTED TO POLIC ES, PLEASE STATE	E LIES I M	DICE STATION	ONCIT	14.	-
IF TE	DARTY VEHICLE	WHICH FO	DICE STATION			1000000
his of personger of V	PARTY VEHICLE	5276	4CD	MODE	L: Noci	A4
the or less with a b	EHICLE NUMBER	CHAI F	00 YEST	7		
() ( c) N	IRIC/FIN/PASSEC	RT- 507	23859 D-	CONT	ACT: 986	25510
2 9. THIRD	PARTY VEHICLE	C11.2			VALUE IN THE SECOND	
the state of				MODE	Lt.	
The of paramet at a	RIVER'S NAME:					. 8.
group of politinger e) D Lie (ading draver) () N	IRIC/FIN/PASSPO	RT:		CONT	ACT:	

email = Ben. phia 76@ gmail 10m



## Certificate of Insurance

Certifica	ate of Insurance
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSAT MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSAT ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MA	TION) RULES, 1960
Certificate Number: 5084095755-01	Cover : Comprehensive
Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle	: SIN7561J
Chassis Number	MR053HY9305101756
2. Name of Policyholder	: MIRAKURU PTE, LTD.
3. Effective Date of Insurance	: 18 Sep 2017
4. Expiry Date of Insurance	: 17 Sep 2018
5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#	11 Officeres
(a) The Policyholder.	
(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyhold	der's order or with his/her permission.
	accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any ing the Motor Vehicle.
	nd in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business
This Policy does not cover	MARKETER WITH A SALES DESIGNATION OF THE SALES OF THE SAL
(a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or spe	pard testing
(b) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of	
for one within an anial a nation except one manifest	any one stablets meetiningly properties venions
	the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) snsport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
EXCESS (SECTION 1) : S\$2,000	
EXCESS (SECTION 2) S\$2,000	
WINDSCREEN EXCESS : 55100	
INSURE WITH COE : YES	
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : KENSO LEASIN	
SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE	UE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS
	ate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor ter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Maiaysia)
Countersigned By:	For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED
	Chief Everythus
Authorised Officer	Chief Executive



# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580
Tel (65) 6224 0030 Fax (65) 6224 0030
Operating Hours : Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00
UEN: 5665500200 / OST Reg. No.: M400017736

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

# ADDENDUM (A) PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS: Vehicle Registration No: Original Report No : NRIC/FIN/Passport No : Name(as shownin NAIC) : , (2Vehicle Driver Wehicle Owner) (\*) Please delete as appropriate Singapore( Address Mobile No.: Contact (Tel) Email Address Time of Accident : Date of Accident Place of Accident A.I.FOLOW (B) ADDITIONALINFORMATION AMENDMENTS: I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments:

Policyholder / Driver's Signature Date: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN NO!

Date: